
BY CHK

NO.

REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS

NEW

QT'Y REMARK

DATE REV.

A

L+0.1m

4pcs

Fiber Optical Cable Duplex ∅2.0mm OM3-300 50/125um Aqua  LSZH

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

2pcs

LC Dust Cap White

LC Aqua Duplex Connector

LC White Boot

LC Ferrule 126-128um

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

2pcsLC MM Aqua Clip

Black Heat Shrink Tube

2019-8-26

SPECIFICATION STANDARD

TYPE MULTI-MODE

Return Loss

Insertion Loss

Test Wavelength

≤0.15dB

＞30dB

850nm

ITEM NO.

4pcsRing 1 2 Yellow8

VALUE FO Jumper Cable, 50/125µm OM3, LC-LC,

Low-Loss, 0.5m

DESC.

21.99.8820

21.99.8821

21.99.8822

21.99.8823

21.99.8824

21.99.8825

21.99.8826

21.99.8827

A
B

A
B

150±15mm

Test：

Grade Designation:Each to Reference

15mm±1mm

L=X+100/0mm

170±5mm

6
5 4 32

17 7

A
B

1

2

A
B

1

2

8

VALUE FO Jumper Cable, 50/125µm OM3, LC-LC,

Low-Loss, 1m

VALUE FO Jumper Cable, 50/125µm OM3, LC-LC,

Low-Loss, 2m

VALUE FO Jumper Cable, 50/125µm OM3, LC-LC,

Low-Loss, 3m

VALUE FO Jumper Cable, 50/125µm OM3, LC-LC,

Low-Loss, 5m

VALUE FO Jumper Cable, 50/125µm OM3, LC-LC,

Low-Loss, 10m

VALUE FO Jumper Cable, 50/125µm OM3, LC-LC,

Low-Loss, 15m

VALUE FO Jumper Cable, 50/125µm OM3, LC-LC,

Low-Loss, 20m(IEC 61300-3-4)

(IEC 61300-3-6)

Note:

1.ROHS 2.0 & REACH  Compliant

2.The out jacket is conform to IEC60332-1,EN60754-2,EN

61034-2

3.Min. Bending Radius:Static:20mm,Dynamic:40mm
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